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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2025

14 Jan Tue Makara Sankranti

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

26 FebWed Maha Shivaratri

30 MarSun Ugadi

31 MarMon Idul Fitr

10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti

14 Apr Mon Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

30 Apr Wed Basava Jayanti

01 May Thu May Day
07 Jun Sat Bakrid / Eid al Adha
06 Jul Sun Muharram

15 AugFri Independence Day
27 AugWed Ganesh Chaturthi
05 SepFri Eid e Milad

21 SepSun Mahalaya Amavasye
01 Oct Wed Maha Navami

s
! 4
" L
NA -
02 Oct Thu Vijaya Dashami \ 0
02 Oct Thu Gandhi Jayanti "
07 Oct Tue Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti o :
20 Oct Mon Diwali
21 Oct Tue Deepavali Holiday e
01 NovSat Kannada Rajyothsava . VI S H N U M N AI @@
08 NovSat Kanakadasa Jayanti .
25 Dec Thu Christmas Day i .
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New Year Wishes
Advertisement
~Booking Open 5

Celebrate this New Year with a
personal touch!

Feature your photo or your children's photo in our
special New Year Wishes Publication and
share your joy with loved ones

7 2
4| 25 26| 27| 28

UNE 2025
WT W[ T F[S

s| [s]m

Hurry! Limited
slots available

Advance Booking
Open Now!
Book Advance your
Publication * Date

Don t miss this
—~ opportunity to
- make your
wishes

Ty

For bookings and inquirigs, contact:
M: 9448633038




